$1,600 - 15031 Business Highway 331 S Unit 117,

Freeport

MLS® #899016

$1,600

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,200 sqft

Rental on 5.45 Acres

FREEPORT VILLAGE, Freeport, FL

This Florida cottage home is a 3 bedroom 2
bath has been freshly painted. The home has
vaulted ceilings and central heating & air. It
has a modern kitchen with range, dishwasher
& refrigerator. Ceramic tile in kitchen, dining,
entry & bath. Laminate floors in bedrooms and
living room. Home has private driveway. Only
approx. 12 miles from Hwy 98 and South
Walton Beaches. Small pets under 40 Ibs.
permitted with pet fee.

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

899016

$1,600

2

$1,600

1.00
2022-06-17

1

28

1,200

5.45

2004

Rental

Single Family Residence
Florida Cottage
Rented




Community Information

Address 15031 Business Highway 331 S Unit 117
Area 20 - Freeport

Subdivision FREEPORT VILLAGE

City Freeport

County Walton

State FL

Zip Code 32439

Amenities

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features  Washer/Dryer Hookup

Appliances Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Heating Heat Pump Air To Air

Cooling AC - Central Elect

# of Stories 1

Additional Information

Days on Website 724

Zoning Resid Single Family
Listing Details

Listing Office Southern Residential Leasing Inc



