\$1,600 - 15031 Business Highway 331 S Unit 117, Freeport

MLS® #899016

\$1,600

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,200 sqft Rental on 5.45 Acres

FREEPORT VILLAGE, Freeport, FL

This Florida cottage home is a 3 bedroom 2 bath has been freshly painted. The home has vaulted ceilings and central heating & air. It has a modern kitchen with range, dishwasher & refrigerator. Ceramic tile in kitchen, dining, entry & bath. Laminate floors in bedrooms and living room. Home has private driveway. Only approx. 12 miles from Hwy 98 and South Walton Beaches. Small pets under 40 lbs. permitted with pet fee.



Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® #	899016
Price	\$1,600
Bedrooms	2
Sold Price	\$1,600
Bathrooms	1.00
Date Sold	2022-06-17
Full Baths	1
Days until Sold	28
Square Footage	1,200
Acres	5.45
Year Built	2004
Туре	Rental
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Style	Florida Cottage
Status	Rented

Community Information

Address	15031 Business Highway 331 S Unit 117
Area	20 - Freeport
Subdivision	FREEPORT VILLAGE
City	Freeport
County	Walton
State	FL
Zip Code	32439

Amenities

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features	Washer/Dryer Hookup
Appliances	Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Heating	Heat Pump Air To Air
Cooling	AC - Central Elect
# of Stories	1

Additional Information

Days on Website	724
Zoning	Resid Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office	Southern Residential Leasing Inc
----------------	----------------------------------